District I - (505) 393-6161 P.O. Box 1940 Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II - (505) 748-1283 811South First Artesia, NM 88210 District III - (505) 334-6178.

1000 Rio Brazos Road

District IV. - (505) 827-7131

Aztec; NM 87410

State of New Mexico

Form C-141 Originated 2/13/97

Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Oil Conservation Division

2040 South Pacheco Street Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 (505) 827-7131



Submit 2 copies to: **Appropriate District** Office in accordanc with Rule 116.

30-045-2985	Kelease Noti	OPERATOR	ive Action	77 Affitial Report	Final Report
Name: Burlington Resources		Contact: Ed	Hasely	The state of the s	· ·
Address: P.O. Box 4289 Farmington NM 87499		Telephone No.: (50	5) 326-9841		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Facility:Name: EAGLE 777			s Well	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Surface Owner: Federal	Mineral Owner:	Federal Federal	Lease Number:	SF-07932	0
" , "	LOCA	TION OF RELI	EASÉ	 	
Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet Fr		th Line Feet From the	East/West Line West	County: San Juan	
	, 1	JRE OF RELEA	SE) i t i	
Type of Release: Coal Seam Produced Water		Volume of Release:	65 BBLS.	Volume Recovered:	60 BBLS.
Source of Release: Produced Water Storage Tank		Date and Hour of Occurence: 1/27/2002		Date and Hour of Discovery 1/27/2002	
Was Immediate Notice Given? ✓ Yes ☐ No ☐ Not Required		If Yes, To Whom? Denny Foust			
By Whom? Ed Hasely		Date and Hout 1/31/2002 5:00:00 PM			
Was a Watercourse Reached?		If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse. 0			
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Ta				into the bermed area.	
Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken. The coal seam produced water was contained insi		- ·	ered approximately 6	0 bbls of water.	
I hereby certify that the information given above is true are required to report and/or-file certain release notificat a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface operator of responsibility for compliance with any other for	ions and perform corre t" does not relieve the water, human health o	ective actions for releases who operator of liability should the the environment. In ad	nich may endanger publi heir operations have faile	c health or the environment. I to adéquately investigate and	The acceptance of remediate
Signature: 5276.17	<u>o</u>	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
Printed Name: Ed Hasely District Sup					
Title: Environmental Representative Approval I					
Date: 2/5/62 Phone: (505) 326-9841 or 326-98	Conditions	s of Approval:	The rateur	Attached:	
	VCP	porting glitch,			

NDGF0203242651